Position
Child Dev & Educational

Studies

Child Dev & Educational
Studies

Child Dev & Educational
Studies

Sr. Administrative Assistant-
Temporary

Associate Faculty

Associate Faculty

Associate Faculty

Child Development Instructor
Associate Faculty

Associate Faculty

Associate Faculty

Associate Faculty

Associate Faculty

Associate Faculty

Associate Faculty

Child Dev. Center Aide

Associate Faculty

Other Positions Held Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Department

Saddleback - Child
Development (SC)

Saddleback - Child
Development (SC)

Saddleback - Child
Development (SC)

Saddleback - Child
Development (SC)

Saddleback - Child
Development (SC)

Saddleback - Child
Development (SC)

Saddleback - Child
Development (SC)

Saddleback - Child
Development (SC)

Saddleback - Child
Development (SC)

Saddleback - Child
Development (SC)

Saddleback - Child
Development (SC)

Saddleback - Child
Development (SC)

Saddleback - Child
Development (SC)

Saddleback - Child
Development (SC)

Saddleback - Child
Development (SC)

Saddleback - Child
Development (SC)

Saddleback - Child
Development (SC)

Total Wages

$151,042

$126,480

$123,218

$53,570

$38,050

$35,095

$33,228

$29,558

$29,062

$26,626

$20,530

$19,063

$16,334

$15,037

$11,779

$11,445

$10,873

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$21,737

$21,737

$21,737

$21,762

$0

$0

$0

$7,465

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



FKCE Program Assistant-
Categorical Fund
Associate Faculty
Associate Faculty

FKCE Program Assistant-
Categorical Fund
Student Help

Student Help

Student Help

Student Help

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Saddleback - Child
Development (SC)

Saddleback - Child
Development (SC)

Saddleback - Child
Development (SC)

Saddleback - Child
Development (SC)

Saddleback - Child
Development (SC)

Saddleback - Child
Development (SC)

Saddleback - Child
Development (SC)

Saddleback - Child
Development (SC)

$9,349

$8,682

$5,561

$5,239

$2,400

$1,152

$204

$180

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



