Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Child Dev & Educational Studies		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Child Development (SC)	\$151,042	\$21,737
Child Dev & Educational Studies		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Child Development (SC)	\$126,480	\$21,737
Child Dev & Educational Studies		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Child Development (SC)	\$123,218	\$21,737
Sr. Administrative Assistant- Temporary		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Child Development (SC)	\$53,570	\$21,762
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Child Development (SC)	\$38,050	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Child Development (SC)	\$35,095	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Child Development (SC)	\$33,228	\$0
Child Development Instructor		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Child Development (SC)	\$29,558	\$7,465
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Child Development (SC)	\$29,062	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Child Development (SC)	\$26,626	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Child Development (SC)	\$20,530	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Child Development (SC)	\$19,063	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Child Development (SC)	\$16,334	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Child Development (SC)	\$15,037	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Child Development (SC)	\$11,779	\$0
Child Dev. Center Aide		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Child Development (SC)	\$11,445	\$0
Associate Faculty		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Child Development (SC)	\$10,873	\$0

FKCE Program Assistant- Categorical Fund	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Child Development (SC)	\$9,349	\$0
Associate Faculty	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Child Development (SC)	\$8,682	\$0
Associate Faculty	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Child Development (SC)	\$5,561	\$0
FKCE Program Assistant- Categorical Fund	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Child Development (SC)	\$5,239	\$0
Student Help	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Child Development (SC)	\$2,400	\$0
Student Help	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Child Development (SC)	\$1,152	\$0
Student Help	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Child Development (SC)	\$204	\$0
Student Help	South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Child Development (SC)	\$180	\$0